
1 松  下  泰  之

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

上尾市連盟 2 29.56 8.89 20.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-4 -3 -3

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.15 0.25-4 -4 -3

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1

4 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.17-2 2 2

5 1F+1Eu<+2S<< << 1.28 -0.22 1.06-5 -5 -3

6 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.04 1.32-1 0 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.42 0.86-4 -3 -3

9.52 8.89

Skating Skills 1.60 2.422.50 2.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.082.00 2.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.753.00 2.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.753.50 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.923.50 2.50 2.75

20.67

2 倉  谷  尚  吾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

石川県FSC 5 26.35 6.61 19.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -4 -4

2 1S*+1Lo * 0.50 -0.03 0.47-2 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.14-1 2 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1

5 1F+1Eu<<+1F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5

6 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.641 -1 2

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

7.00 6.61

Skating Skills 1.60 2.672.25 2.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.251.75 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.502.00 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.422.25 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.25 2.50 2.75

19.74
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3 池  田      輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 21.54 6.61 14.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.05 0.451 2 1

2 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.07 0.93-2 -1 -1

3 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 2 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1

6 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

6.00 6.61

Skating Skills 1.60 1.752.00 1.50 1.75

Transitions 1.60 1.581.75 1.25 1.75

Performance 1.60 2.002.25 1.50 2.25

Composition 1.60 1.922.50 1.25 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.082.75 1.50 2.00

14.93

4 永  浜  理  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

氷凌会 6 21.49 6.82 15.87 1.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element

所属______________

-1.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

2 1F 0.50 0.07 0.570 2 2

3 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1S+1Lo+1Lo 1.40 0.03 1.430 2 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 1

6 1Lz+1Lo* * 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

7 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

6.60 6.82

Skating Skills 1.60 2.082.00 2.50 1.75

Transitions 1.60 1.751.50 2.00 1.75

Performance 1.60 2.001.75 2.25 2.00

Composition 1.60 1.921.75 2.00 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.172.00 2.25 2.25

15.87

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -0.20
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5 吉  田  純  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 21.43 7.43 14.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.05 0.95-1 -1 -1

2 1S+1Lo+1T 1.30 0.02 1.32-1 1 1

3 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 SSpB 1.10 0.15 1.250 2 2

5 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.58-2 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

7.00 7.43

Skating Skills 1.60 1.751.75 1.50 2.00

Transitions 1.60 1.421.50 1.00 1.75

Performance 1.60 1.922.00 1.50 2.25

Composition 1.60 1.832.25 1.25 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 1.832.25 1.25 2.00

14.00

6 杉  山  夕  紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 15.98 4.84 11.34 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 1 0

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0

4 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 0 0

4.70 4.84

Skating Skills 1.60 1.421.25 1.75 1.25

Transitions 1.60 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

Performance 1.60 1.421.50 1.50 1.25

Composition 1.60 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 1.421.50 1.25 1.50

11.34

転倒:  -0.20
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